
	 Transport
VW Classic Kombie Vans 021 675 572 	 www.kombinedexperience.co.nz
Inflite (Helicopter)	 027 230 4407	 www.inflitecharters.com
Top Bus		  09 4441985		  www.topbuspartybus.com	
Akl Wedding Car Hire	 021 438222		  www.aucklandweddingcarhire.co.nz	
Quay Side Carriages 	 09 810 9510		  mark@quaysidecarriages.co.nz
The Red boats		  09 8347337		  www.theredboats@xtra.co.nz	
Riverhead Ferry	 021 171 1346	 www.riverheadferry.co.nz



Accomodation
22 George St, Riverhead	 #25732 -Kumeu  Book-a-Bach	 Riverhead
MG Luxury Accomodation	 mgluxuryaccomodation@gmail.com	
Lincoln Green	 09 838 7006	 www.lincolngreen.co.nz	 Henderson
Camperdown	 09 415 9009 	 www.camperdown.co.nz	 Coatesville
Lavender Hill	 09-4125275	 www.lavenderhill.co.nz	 Coatesville
Ashgrove B&B	 021 982 891	 ashgrovecottage.co.nz	 Coatesville	
Duckpond B&B	 09-4122271	 www.duckpond.co.nz 	 Kumeu
Vineyard Cottages 0800 846 800	 www.vineyardcottages.co.nz 	 Waimauku
Waitekauri Farm	 09-41173399	 www.waitekaurifarm.co.nz 	 Waimauku
Pakinui Farmstay	 09-4128152    	 www.pakinuifarmstay.co.nz 	 Taupaki	


